)

Adhs

O,

Date
Feb 18"
Feb. 19
March 4th
March 5th
March 6th
March 6th
March 8"
March 13"
March 17"
March 23
March 24"
March 25"
March 26"
March 27"
March 31%
April 1%
April 13"
April 15th
April 19"
April 22"
April 27"
April 29"
April 30"
May 3"
May 6"

2010 Airport High School
Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule

Team
Lexington*
White Knoll*

Covenant Central*

Dutch Fork (LMC)
Northwestern (LMC)
Cardinal Newman (LMC)
Batesburg-Leesville

Hartsville
Swansea

S. Aiken
Midland Valley

Academic Magnet (ASI)

Blue Ridge (ASI)

AHS Select Invitational

Chapin

AC Flora
Dreher

Ridge View
BC

S. Aiken
Dreher
Midland Valley

Swansea (Senior Night)

BC
Blythewood

* Denotes Preseason Friendly

Sam Masone: Varsity Head Coach
Jared Lamprey: JV Head Coach

Keith Morris: Varsity Head Coach
Hannah Embler: JV Head Coach

Frank Jovanelly: Principal

Location
Lexington
White Knoll
AHS

Dutch Fork
Dutch Fork
Chapin
AHS

AHS
Swansea

S. Aiken
Airport
AHS

AHS

AHS
Chapin
Bolden Stadium
AHS

Ridge View
AHS

AHS
Dreher
Midland Valley
AHS

BC

AHS

Airport High School Boys Soccer

Airport High School Girls Soccer

Administration
Kirk Burnett: Athletic Director

William Lenard: Administrative Assistant

CAY

Al s

O,

Time
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
11:00 am
3:30 pm
7:30 pm
3:30 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
TBD
7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:15 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

Chris Haggard: Varsity Assistant Coach
Bryson Summers: JV Assistant Coach

Russ Bunce: Varsity Assistant Coach
Mike Stahlberger: JV Assistant Coach



2010 Airport High School JV Boys Soccer Schedule

Date Team Location Time
Feb. 19™ White Knoll (Friendly) White Knoll 5:30 pm
Feb. 24" Cardinal Newman (Friendly) AHS 5:00 pm
Feb. 26th Irmo Preseason JV Tournament TBD TBD
Feb. 27th Irmo Preseason JV Tournament TBD TBD
Feb. 27th Irmo Preaseason JV Tournament TBD TBD
March 8" Batesburg-Leesville AHS 5:45 pm
March 13" AC Flora AHS 3:30 pm
March 16" Gilbert AHS 5:45 pm
March 17" Swansea Swansea 5:30 pm
March 23 S. Aiken S. Aiken 5:45 pm
March 31 Chapin Chapin 5:45 pm
April 13" Dreher AHS 5:45 pm
April 15th Ridge View Ridge View 5:45 pm
April 19" BC AHS 5:45 pm
April 23" S. Aiken AHS 5:45 pm
April 27" Dreher Dreher 5:45 pm
April 30" Swansea AHS 5:30 pm
May 3" BC BC 5:45 pm
May 6" Blythewood AHS 5:45 pm

Airport High School Boys Soccer
Jared Lamprey: JV Head Coach Bryson Summers: JV Assistant Coach
Sam Masone: Varsity Head Coach Chris Haggard: Varsity Assistant Coach






