

## 2010 Airport High School Varsity Boys Soccer Schedule



Date	Team	Location	Time
Feb 18 <sup>th</sup>	Lexington*	Lexington	6:00 pm
Feb. 19 <sup>th</sup>	White Knoll*	White Knoll	7:00 pm
March 4th	Covenant Central*	AHS	6:00 pm
March 5th	Dutch Fork (LMC)	Dutch Fork	8:00 pm
March 6th	Northwestern (LMC)	Dutch Fork	11:00 am
March 6th	Cardinal Newman (LMC)	Chapin	3:30 pm
March 8 <sup>th</sup>	Batesburg-Leesville	AHS	7:30 pm
March 13 <sup>th</sup>	Hartsville	AHS	3:30 pm
March 17 <sup>th</sup>	Swansea	Swansea	7:15 pm
March 23 <sup>rd</sup>	S. Aiken	S. Aiken	7:30 pm
March 24 <sup>th</sup>	Midland Valley	Airport	7:15 pm
March 25 <sup>th</sup>	Academic Magnet (ASI)	AHS	7:30 pm
March 26 <sup>th</sup>	Blue Ridge (ASI)	AHS	6:00 pm
March 27 <sup>th</sup>	AHS Select Invitational	AHS	TBD
March 31 <sup>st</sup>	Chapin	Chapin	7:30 pm
April 1 <sup>st</sup>	AC Flora	Bolden Stadium	6:30 pm
April 13 <sup>th</sup>	Dreher	AHS	7:30 pm
April 15th	Ridge View	Ridge View	7:30 pm
April 19 <sup>th</sup>	BC	AHS	7:30 pm
April 22 <sup>rd</sup>	S. Aiken	AHS	7:30 pm
April 27 <sup>th</sup>	Dreher	Dreher	7:30 pm
April 29 <sup>th</sup>	Midland Valley	Midland Valley	6:00 pm
April 30 <sup>th</sup>	Swansea (Senior Night)	AHS	7:15 pm
May 3 <sup>rd</sup>	BC	BC	7:30 pm
May 6 <sup>th</sup>	Blythewood	AHS	7:30 pm

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes Preseason Friendly

### Airport High School Boys Soccer

Sam Masone: Varsity Head Coach
Jared Lamprey: JV Head Coach
Bryson Summers: JV Assistant Coach
Bryson Summers: JV Assistant Coach

#### Airport High School Girls Soccer

Keith Morris: Varsity Head Coach Hannah Embler: JV Head Coach Mike Stahlberger: JV Assistant Coach

#### Administration

Frank Jovanelly: Principal Kirk Burnett: Athletic Director

William Lenard: Administrative Assistant

# 2010 Airport High School JV Boys Soccer Schedule



Date	Team	Location	Time
Feb. 19 <sup>th</sup>	White Knoll (Friendly)	White Knoll	5:30 pm
Feb. 24 <sup>th</sup>	Cardinal Newman (Friendly)	AHS	5:00 pm
Feb. 26th	Irmo Preseason JV Tournament	TBD	TBD
Feb. 27th	Irmo Preseason JV Tournament	TBD	TBD
Feb. 27th	Irmo Preaseason JV Tournament	TBD	TBD
March 8 <sup>th</sup>	Batesburg-Leesville	AHS	5:45 pm
March 13 <sup>th</sup>	AC Flora	AHS	3:30 pm
March 16 <sup>th</sup>	Gilbert	AHS	5:45 pm
March 17 <sup>th</sup>	Swansea	Swansea	5:30 pm
March 23 <sup>rd</sup>	S. Aiken	S. Aiken	5:45 pm
March 31 <sup>st</sup>	Chapin	Chapin	5:45 pm
April 13 <sup>th</sup>	Dreher	AHS	5:45 pm
April 15th	Ridge View	Ridge View	5:45 pm
April 19 <sup>th</sup>	BC	AHS	5:45 pm
April 23 <sup>rd</sup>	S. Aiken	AHS	5:45 pm
April 27 <sup>th</sup>	Dreher	Dreher	5:45 pm
April 30 <sup>th</sup>	Swansea	AHS	5:30 pm
May 3 <sup>rd</sup>	BC	ВС	5:45 pm
May 6 <sup>th</sup>	Blythewood	AHS	5:45 pm

Airport High School Boys Soccer

Jared Lamprey: JV Head Coach
Sam Masone: Varsity Head Coach
Chris Haggard: Varsity Assistant Coach